Beerfelden 2019

Prufung Nr.: 2 Springpferdeprufung Klasse: L Freitag, 12. Juli 2019 Beginn: 10:00 Uhr

Einritt

|4

\

Jury

OxER

Ralf Hollenbach Andreas Wagner

Richtverf.: Wertnote

gem. LPO § 363.1

Hoéhe: 1,15 m
Stechen:

Tempo: 350 m/Min.

Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Hochstzeit:

Hindernisse:
Sprunge:
Hindernisfehler:

440 m
76 sec.
152 sec.

10
11
SecC.

Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Hochstzeit:
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